

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29922/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 12/03/2008 in NOM No.1290/2007 in ITA No.520/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

C.I.T., MUMBAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.PALLAVI HOLDING PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No.11115 of 2010
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.1116 of 2010
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.12387 of 2010
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.14616 of 2010
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.14729 of 2010
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.14853 of 2010
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) Nos.17902-17904 of 2010
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.31390 of 2009
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.31791 of 2009

S.L.P. (C) No.31792 of 2009
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.31794 of 2009
(With office report)

...2/-

- 2 -

S.L.P. (C) No.32707 of 2009
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.33962 of 2009
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.34135 of 2009
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.34137 of 2009
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.35264 of 2009
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.5298 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.5301 of 2009

(With office report)

[For Directions]

Date: 05/07/2011 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICKER RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.P. Bhatt,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The special leave petitions shall stand over for four weeks in order to enable learned counsel for the Department to file rejoinder affidavit.

In the meantime, service shall also be completed.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar